COMMERCIAL PERMITS ISSUED - AUGUST 2024
Permit Class Construction
Key Description Description Election District Type
BUILDING ADDITION AND RENO FOR THE
COMMERCIAL EXISTING FIRE STATION LIVING QUARTERS  Pow Courthouse/
1.4E+07 BUILDING AND ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES Ballsville 2B Noncombust

RENOVATION OF EXISITNG BUILDING TO
COMMERCIAL ESTABLISH ATRUSS MANUFACTURING Subletts/Manakin/
4932024 BUILDING FACILITY - 48030 SQ FT - 84 LUMBER Flatrock 2B Noncombust

COMMERCIAL TEMPORARY OFFICE TRAILER FOR EXACT Subletts/Manakin/Fl
5192024 BUILDING STORMWATER atrock 5B Combust

Issue Date Owner Name

COUNTY OF POWHATAN
8/7/2024 VIRGINIA

84 LUMBER/SPIRIT

Address

3971 OLD BUCKINGHAM RD

8/2/2024 MASTER FUNDING IV LLC 1895 SOUTH CREEK ONE

EXACT STORMWATER
8/20/2024 MANAGEMENT

1185 CARTER GALLIER BLVD

Primary
Contractor

DANIEL &
COMPANY INC

84 LUMBER
COMPANY

WILLIAM

Value

$ 3,900,000

$ 1,200,000

SCOTSMANINC $ 30,000

$ 5,130,000

Charge Description

Commercial/Multi-Family Permits
Zon Rev-Commercial/No Site Plan

Commercial/Multi-Family Permits

Zon Rev-Commercial/No Site Plan

State Levy

Commercial/Multi-Family Trade Permits
State Levy

Commercial/Multi-Family Trade Permits
State Levy

Commercial/Multi-Family Trade Permits
State Levy

Commercial/Multi-Family Trade Permits
State Levy

Commercial/Multi-Family Trade Permits
State Levy

Zon Rev-Commercial/No Site Plan
AMENDMENT/PERMIT
AMENDMENT/PERMIT
Commercial/Multi-Family Trade Permits
State Levy

Zon Rev-Commercial/No Site Plan
Commercial/Multi-Family Trade Permits
State Levy

Zon Rev-Commercial/No Site Plan

Commercial/Multi-Family Permits

State Levy

Zon Rev-Commercial/No Site Plan
TOTALS

Transaction

Charges

Total
Charges

P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P B PR B P B

8,470.00
100.00
169.40
490.00

9.80
385.00
7.70
329.00
6.58
210.00
4.20
154.00
3.08
100.00
50.00
50.00
1,421.00
28.42
100.00
126.00
2.52
100.00

$ 12,316.70

©» &

280.00
5.60
100.00

$  385.60

$ 12,702.30



