

COMMERCIAL PERMITS ISSUED - AUGUST 2024

Permit Key	Class Description	Description	Election District	Construction Type	Issue Date	Owner Name	Address	Primary Contractor	Value	Charge Description	Transaction Charges	Total Charges
1.4E+07	COMMERCIAL BUILDING	BUILDING ADDITION AND RENO FOR THE EXISTING FIRE STATION LIVING QUARTERS AND ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES	Pow Courthouse/Ballsville	2B Noncombust	8/7/2024	COUNTY OF POWHATAN VIRGINIA	3971 OLD BUCKINGHAM RD	DANIEL & COMPANY INC	\$ 3,900,000	Commercial/Multi-Family Permits Zon Rev-Commercial/No Site Plan	\$ - \$ -	\$ -
4932024	COMMERCIAL BUILDING	RENOVATION OF EXISITNG BUILDING TO ESTABLISH A TRUSS MANUFACTURING FACILITY - 48030 SQ FT - 84 LUMBER	Subletts/Manakin/Flatrock	2B Noncombust	8/2/2024	84 LUMBER/SPIRIT MASTER FUNDING IV LLC	1895 SOUTH CREEK ONE	84 LUMBER COMPANY	\$ 1,200,000	Commercial/Multi-Family Permits Zon Rev-Commercial/No Site Plan State Levy Commercial/Multi-Family Trade Permits State Levy Zon Rev-Commercial/No Site Plan AMENDMENT/PERMIT AMENDMENT/PERMIT Commercial/Multi-Family Trade Permits State Levy Zon Rev-Commercial/No Site Plan Commercial/Multi-Family Trade Permits State Levy Zon Rev-Commercial/No Site Plan	\$ 8,470.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 169.40 \$ 490.00 \$ 9.80 \$ 385.00 \$ 7.70 \$ 329.00 \$ 6.58 \$ 210.00 \$ 4.20 \$ 154.00 \$ 3.08 \$ 100.00 \$ 50.00 \$ 50.00 \$ 1,421.00 \$ 28.42 \$ 100.00 \$ 126.00 \$ 2.52 \$ 100.00	\$ 12,316.70
5192024	COMMERCIAL BUILDING	TEMPORARY OFFICE TRAILER FOR EXACT STORMWATER	Subletts/Manakin/Flatrock	5B Combust	8/20/2024	EXACT STORMWATER MANAGEMENT	1185 CARTER GALLIER BLVD	WILLIAM SCOTSMAN INC	\$ 30,000	Commercial/Multi-Family Permits State Levy Zon Rev-Commercial/No Site Plan	\$ 280.00 \$ 5.60 \$ 100.00	\$ 385.60
									\$ 5,130,000	TOTALS		\$ 12,702.30